TOP MALES OVERALL

Place Bib#
1 276
2 111
3 218

Name
Shihan Wijeyeratne
Scott Crow

Carlos Oquendo Jr.

TOP FEMALES OVERALL

Place Bib#
1 203
2 121
3 43

Name

Emma Moyer
Lindsay Dzielak
Rachel Mudd

MALE 12 AND UNDER

Place Bib#
143
32
21
296
42
175
326
59
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Name

Joshua Gray
Joshua Leonard
Aidan Jacobs
Joseph Huberman
Daniel Mudd

Jake Kilpatrick
Richmond Southall
Colin Scanlan
Stephen Wiecek

Trevor Smith

Start

8:59:01
8:59:01
8:59:01

Start

8:59:02
8:59:03
8:59:01

Start

8:59:01
8:59:01
8:59:01
8:59:02
8:59:01
8:59:06
8:59:06
8:59:01
8:59:31
8:59:10

Finish

9:15:46
9:16:23
9:17:23

Finish

9:17:00
9:19:45
9:19:47

Finish

9:19:35
9:20:11
9:20:39
9:21:37
9:22:19
9:22:27
9:22:43
9:23:27
9:24:15
9:24:12

Elapsed
0:16:45
0:17:22
0:18:22

Elapsed
0:17:58
0:20:42
0:20:46

Elapsed
0:20:34
0:21:10
0:21:38
0:22:35
0:23:18
0:23:21
0:23:37
0:24:26
0:24:44
0:25:02

Age
21
40
36

Age
32
34
12

Age
10
11
10
10
10

10
12
12
12

Gender
M
M
M

Gender

Gender

L £ £ £ £ £ £ £ <L

City
richmond
Mechanicsville

Mechanicsville

City
Mechanicsville
Mechanicsville

Mechanicsville

City
Mechanicsville
Mechanicsville
Henrico
Richmond
Mechanicsville
Mechanicsville
Richmond

Mechanicsville

mechanicsville



MALES 13-19
Place Bib #
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MALES 20-29
Place Bib #
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391
189
377
40

390
149
270
273
275
376

384
309
135
112
118
148
102
332

Name

Marc Beauchamp
Daniel Madison
Parker Holland
Andrew Mudd

Alex Tarr

Dylan Grim

Caleb Wassenberg
Seth Wassenberg
Michael White

Justin Talley

Name

Dominic Balducci
Marco Garcia
Steven Funes
Ross Danzeisen
Kyle Dorman
Christopher Grim
Andy Clark

Eric Byers

Start

8:59:04
8:59:04
8:59:03
8:59:38
8:59:04
8:59:05
8:59:07
8:59:06
8:59:18
8:59:05

Start

8:59:41
8:59:17
8:59:31
8:59:21
8:59:26
8:59:30
8:59:22
8:59:21

Finish

9:17:37
9:19:41
9:20:13
9:21:05
9:21:08
9:23:25
9:23:29
9:23:57
9:26:48
9:27:19

Finish

9:21:46
9:21:27
9:23:03
9:24:25
9:26:13
9:29:19
9:38:14
9:41:12

Elapsed
0:18:33
0:20:37
0:21:10
0:21:27
0:22:04
0:24:20
0:24:22
0:24:51
0:27:30
0:28:14

Elapsed
0:22:05
0:22:10
0:23:32
0:25:04
0:26:47
0:29:49
0:38:52
0:41:51

Age
17
19
13
14
16
18
16
14
17
14

Age
20
25
24
26
27
28
29
25

L £ £ £ £ £ L £ L L

Gender

<L £ £ £ £ £ L 0L

Gender City

Aylett

Mechanicsville

Highland Springs
King William
King William
Midlothian

City

Richmond
Ashland
midlothian
Forest
Richmond
Richmond

Richmond



MALES 30-39
Place Bib #
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MALES 40-49

Place Bib #
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347
96

233
306
318
331
346
323
237
261
172

388
298
146
190
373
285
93

124
165
153

Name

Corbin Kell
Daniel Cancro
Gregg Ryman
G. Kyle McGhee
Kit Fulton

John Thiel

Mark McLaughlin
Wes McElroy
Jake Seward
Shawn O'Boyle
Kyle Keno

Name

Jeffrey Murray
Charlie Seabury
Matt Griffin
Barry Martin
Thomas Doran
Kevin Yeatts
Brian Brown
John Ellis

Ryan Hoggan

Rick Hailey

Start

8:59:01
8:59:08
8:59:08
8:59:02
8:59:09
8:59:07
8:59:10
8:59:30
8:59:09
8:59:01
8:59:01

Start

8:58:57
8:59:02
8:59:36
8:59:08
8:59:10
8:59:02
8:59:10
8:59:16
8:59:16
8:59:08

Finish

9:18:06
9:19:39
9:20:19
9:20:26
9:21:01
9:21:25
9:21:40
9:22:47
9:22:54
9:24:37
9:25:20

Finish

9:17:54
9:23:51
9:25:02
9:24:34
9:24:49
9:26:32
9:27:08
9:27:33
9:27:33
9:27:48

Elapsed
0:19:05
0:20:31
0:21:11
0:21:24
0:21:52
0:22:18
0:22:30
0:23:17
0:23:45
0:25:36
0:26:19

Elapsed
0:18:57
0:24:49
0:25:26
0:25:26
0:25:39
0:27:30
0:27:58
0:28:17
0:28:17
0:28:40

Age
33
30
35
36
38
35
33
36
33
35
31

Age
49
44
41
47
43
42
48
44
41
48

Gender City

L £ £ £ £ £ L £ L £ L

Richmond
Mechanicsville
Mechanicsville
Mechanicsville
Mechanicsville
Mechanicsville
Henrico
Henrico
Richmond
Mechanicsville

Mechanicsville

Gender City

L £ £ £ £ £ L £ £ L

Richmond
Henrico

Mechanicsville

Mechanicsville
Mechanicsville

Richmond

North Chesterfield

Hanover



MALES 50 AND OVER

Place Bib#
88
348
351
341
220
200
169
214
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Name

Scott Blackwell
Devane Simmons
Phil Christopher
Lee Noffsinger
JOE OWENS
Jonathan Miller
Patrick Kacani
Jim O Dwyer
Franklin Butler

Rick Balducci

FEMALES 12 AND UNER

Place Bib#
17
56
201
41
353
57
47
29
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Name

Alexis Hedden
Khari Rucker

Kate Miller
Courtney Mudd
Sophie Holland
Kayeleigh Rutledge
Kate Owen

Lauren Kornman
Emma Lindley

Colleen Houttekier

Start

8:59:05
8:59:03
8:59:01
8:59:07
8:59:15
8:59:12
8:59:18
8:59:23
8:59:11
8:59:41

Start

8:59:01
8:59:01
8:59:05
8:59:01
8:59:02
8:59:02
8:59:01
8:59:04
8:59:01
8:59:12

Finish

9:21:06
9:21:27
9:24:15
9:24:49
9:25:31
9:25:45
9:26:01
9:28:29
9:28:47
9:29:42

Finish

9:21:47
9:22:44
9:23:51
9:23:54
9:24:32
9:25:32
9:25:48
9:26:01
9:26:39
9:27:08

Elapsed
0:22:01
0:22:24
0:25:14
0:25:42
0:26:16
0:26:33
0:26:43
0:29:06
0:29:36
0:30:01

Elapsed
0:22:46
0:23:43
0:24:46
0:24:53
0:25:30
0:26:30
0:26:47
0:26:57
0:27:38
0:27:56

Age
58
59
60
64
50
59
52
57
54
58

Age
12
12
12
10
11
12
12
12
12

Gender

L £ £ £ £ £ L £ L L

Gender

m M M m m m M m M m

City

Mechanicsville
Mechanicsville
Richmond
Bumpass
MECHANICSVILLE
Charlotte

Henrico
Mechanicsville
mechanicsville

Mechanicsville

City
Mechanicsville
Mechanicsville
Mechanicsville
Mechanicsville
Henrico
Mechanicsville
Mechanicsville
Mechanicsville
Mechanicsville

Aylett



FEMALES 13-19

Place Bib # Name

1 204 Reagan Mundie

2 295 Amelia Seabury

3 271 Kimber Wassenberg
4 229 Teal Reynolds

5 255 Mason Turner

6 362 Carly Rogers

7 319 Sydney Deringer

8 269 Alexis Wassenberg
9 130 Samantha Fishpaw
10 336 Demetria English

FEMALES 20-29
Place Bib # Name

1 97 Samantha Cancro
2 223 Amanda Patterson
3 280 Katlyn Williams

4 138 Beverly Giacomazzi
5 217 Erin O'Neal

6 389 Connie Kizner

7 267 Shelby Ward

8 246 Katie Sprouse

9 224 Chantal Pennington
10 251 Jordan Thompson

Start

8:59:02
8:59:03
8:59:05
8:59:23
8:59:05
8:59:04
8:59:05
8:59:04
8:59:01
8:59:21

Start

8:59:09
8:59:02
8:59:11
8:59:51
8:59:21
8:59:25
8:59:27
8:59:49
8:59:14
8:59:14

Finish

9:21:50
9:22:02
9:23:24
9:25:52
9:26:29
9:28:58
9:29:07
9:30:25
9:30:56
9:32:18

Finish

9:21:55
9:23:18
9:24:59
9:25:48
9:27:32
9:28:02
9:29:05
9:31:20
9:33:39
9:33:40

Elapsed
0:22:48
0:22:59
0:24:19
0:26:29
0:27:24
0:29:54
0:30:02
0:31:21
0:31:55
0:32:57

Elapsed
0:22:46
0:24:16
0:25:48
0:25:57
0:28:11
0:28:37
0:29:38
0:31:31
0:34:25
0:34:26

Age
15
13
19
19
16
13
13
18
13
16

Age
28
28
26
28
25
29
23
29
25
25

Gender

m M M m M M m M M M

Gender

m M M m m m M m M m

City
Mechanicsville
Richmond
King William
sterling
MONTPELIER
Mechanicsville
Mechanicsville
King William
Mechanicsville

Colonial Heights

City
Mechanicsville
Mechanicsville
Mechanicsville
Glen Allen

Henrico

Henrico
Mechanicsville
Ashland

Ashland



FEMALES 30-39

Place Bib#
225
355
352
324
215
234
382
235
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FEMALES 40-49

Place Bib#
248
272
151
167
180
227
363
184
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Name

Jodi Perschetz
Melissa Mulcahy
WHITNEY MULDER
Karrie Southall
Rebecca O'Boyle
Melissa Ryman
Regan Mudd
Casie Sample
Mandy Sanders
Sally Shimchick

Name

Amy Stearns
Michelle Wassenberg
Shannon Grymes
Kristin Hope

Wendy Krickovic
Bobbie Recently
Kara Houttekier
Marcey Leonard
Jennifer Rose

Elizabeth Mei

Start

8:59:02
8:59:05
8:59:24
8:59:06
8:59:09
8:59:08
8:59:06
8:59:05
8:59:12
8:59:15

Start

8:59:13
8:59:03
8:59:10
8:59:10
8:59:08
8:59:47
8:59:12
8:59:13
8:59:11
8:59:33

Finish

9:20:43
9:21:05
9:22:29
9:23:13
9:23:27
9:23:28
9:24:15
9:24:36
9:25:29
9:25:47

Finish

9:23:12
9:23:43
9:25:54
9:25:57
9:26:04
9:26:44
9:26:40
9:27:09
9:28:47
9:29:42

Elapsed
0:21:41
0:22:00
0:23:05
0:24:07
0:24:18
0:24:20
0:25:09
0:25:31
0:26:17
0:26:32

Elapsed
0:23:59
0:24:40
0:26:44
0:26:47
0:26:56
0:26:57
0:27:28
0:27:56
0:29:36
0:30:09

Age  Gender
39
34
31
39
35
35
35
38

38

m M M m M M m M M M

33

Age Gender
43
44
41
45
47
46
44
44

44

m M M m m m M m M m

46

City

Glen Allen
Mechanicsville
Richmond
Richmond
Mechanicsville

Mechanicsville

MONTPELIER
Mechanicsville

Mechanicsville

City

Richmond
King William
Richmond
Mechanicsville
Mechanicsville
Gloucester
Aylett
Mechanicsville
mechanicsville

Mechanicsville



FEMALES 50 AND OVER

Place Bib#
132
186
283
115
232
80
81
238
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Name

Mary Fowlkes
Nancy Love
Cynthia Wyatt
Christina Dodson
Sheila Roberts
Nancy Barnes
Maria Bauer

Joni Shelton

Donna Jones

Start

8:59:05
8:59:18
8:59:47
8:59:29
8:59:16
8:59:07
8:59:47
8:59:42
8:59:27

Finish

9:28:13
9:29:51
9:30:25
9:30:08
9:30:19
9:30:39
9:38:17
9:40:47
9:43:58

Elapsed
0:29:08
0:30:33
0:30:38
0:30:39
0:31:083
0:31:32
0:38:30
0:41:05
0:44:31

Age
65
51
56
69
60
56
58
51
68

Gender City
Mechanicsville
Henrico
Mechanicsville
Henrico
mechanicsville
Midlothian
Mechanicsville

MECHANICSVILLE

m M m m M M M M M



